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Familiarity with politicians

How much, if anything, do you know about each of the following politicians
%

I A great A fair Not very Heard of them Never heard K'L:";’; :’ari‘:at
deal amount much but know nothing of them amount

Keir Starmer 22% 45% B 21% 8% 2% 67%
Nigel Farage 17% 45% B 24% 9% 3% 62%
Ed Davey |34 30% 29% 16% 17% 35%
KemiBadenoch % 17% 26% 32% 21%
James Cleverly [/§A 21% 31% 16% 25%

Robert Jenrick &§A 15% 24% 35% 18%

Tom Tugendhat k&2 14% 25% 36% 17%

Adrian Ramsay WA/AAA 12% 13% 9%

Carla Denyer RFZyAFZ 16% 13% 8%
Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 18+, 20-23 September 2024
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When asked who would make the better Prime Minister, Keir Starmer
holds a considerable lead over all Conservative leadership hopefuls

Which of the following, if any, do you think would make the better Prime Minister?

Keir Starmer

Keir Starmer

Keir Starmer

Keir Starmer

34%

Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 18+, 20-23 September 2024
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Starmer
Kemi Badenoch Lead

12% +25

James Cleverly

15% +21

Robert Jenrick

13% +22

Tom Tugendhat

12% +22




The public think it is
unlikely that any of the
Conservative Party
leadership contenders
will become Prime
Minister in the future

Which of the following, if
any, do you think would be
most likely to become
Prime Minister if they
became the next leader of
the Conservative Party?

Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 18+, 20-23 September 2024
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James Cleverly

Robert Jenrick

Kemi Badenoch

Tom Tugendhat

None of them

Don't know




Almost two thirds
say they do not
care about who
becomes the next
leader of the

Conservatives

To what extent, if at all, do you
personally care about who
becomes the next leader of
the Conservative party?

Base: 1,100 Online British adults aged 18+, including(335) 18-34-year-olds, (377)
35-b4s, (388) 55+, (353) 2024 Labour voters, (132) 2024 Conservative voters, (104)
2024 Reform UK voters, and (95) Liberal Democrat voters, 13-16 September
2024.*Note low base sizes.
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Among all

Among 18-34s
Among 35-b4s

Among bb+

Among
Labour voters

Among Conservative
voters

Among Reform
UK voters*
Among Lib

Dem voters*

Care a great deal/ Don’t care very
fair amount much/ at all

31% 64%
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34%

59%
26% 66%

33 65%

By GE2024 vote

22% 74%

66%

32%
66%

62%



Over half of the public do not have confidence the UK Government is running the
country properly, competently, seriously, and with integrity

How much confidence, if any, do you have that the UK Governmentis running the country...?

A great deal Not very
/ fair amount much/ at all

... properly, competently and seriously

20-23 September 2024
21-24 April 2023

3-5 February 2023 32%
21-22 October 2022 yAVA 74%
5-6 July 2022 30%
... with integrity

62%

65%
I T4 5.

20-23 September 2024 39% 55%

21-24 April 2023
3-5 February 2023

21-22 October 2022 75%
5-6 July 2022 26% 69%

Base: 1,050 Online British adults aged 18-75, 20-23 September 2024

20%
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